 1 / 5
SHENZHEN CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
Tel: +86 755 89585372   Fax: +86 755 89585280
E-mail: codaca@codaca.com.cn
High Current Inductor For Digital AMP
- CPD1326B Series
Outline:

Inductance (μH)
(1-8)/(2-7)/
(3-6)/(4-5)
D.C.R. (mΩ)
(1-8)/(2-7)/
(3-6)/(4-5)
Saturation
current (A)
(1-8)/(2-7)/
(3-6)/(4-5)
Temperature rise
current (A)
(1-8)/(2-7)/
(3-6)/(4-5)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
CPD1326B-5R6M 5.60 4.50 5.30 13.0 12.0
CPD1326B-7R0M 7.00 4.50 5.30 10.0 12.0
CPD1326B-100M 10.0 4.50 5.30 6.20 12.0
CPD1326B-150M 15.0 9.00 10.0 5.40 9.50
CPD1326B-220M 22.0 9.00 10.0 4.20 9.50
 All data is tested based on 25  ambient temperature.
      25
1 Inductance measure condition at 1kHz, 1V.
      1kHz, 1V